THE CATHOLIC WOMEN'S LEAGUE OF CANADA

Please complete the Pre-Authorized Debit (PAD) Plan agreement below.

The Provincial/Diocesan Council authorizes The Catholic Women's League of Canada, (League) and the financial institution designated (or any other financial institution the Provincial/Diocesan Council may authorize at any time) to begin depositing as per these instructions monthly payments for all fees received from the processing of annual membership fees as indicated on completed membership remittance information forms provided by the Parish Councils in its region.

This authority is to remain in effect until the League has received written notification from the Provincial/Diocesan Council of its change or termination. This notification must be received at least ten (10) business days before the next debit is scheduled at national office. The Provincial/Diocesan Council may obtain a sample cancellation form, or more information on its right to cancel a PAD agreement at its financial institution or by visiting www.cdnpay.ca.

The League may not assign this authorization, whether directly or indirectly, by operation of law, change of control, or otherwise, without providing at least 10 days prior written notice to the Provincial/Diocesan Council.

The Provincial/Diocesan Council has certain recourse rights if any deposit does not comply with this agreement. For example, it has the right to receive reimbursement for any PAD that is not authorized or is not consistent with the Pad Agreement. To obtain a form for a Reimbursement Claim, or for more information on recourse rights, the Provincial/Diocesan Council may contact its financial institution or visit www.cdnpay.ca.

PLEASE PRINT		
		Date:
Council Name:		
Address:		
City:	Province:	Postal Code:
Contact Name:		Telephone Number:
Financial Institution (FI):		
FI Account Number:		FI Transit Number:
Address		
City:	Province:	Postal Code:
Authorized Signatures:		
The Catholic Women's League of Canada • C-702 Scotland Avenue • Winnipeg, MB R3M 1X5 Tel: (204) 927-2310 • E-mail: accounting@cwl.ca		